
CAPACITY:
MIN. HEIGHT:
MAX. HEIGHT:
DIAMETER OF PADS:
WORKING PRESSURE:
WORKING TEMPERATURE:
WEIGHT:

2000 kg
140 mm
320 mm
190 mm
8 Bar Max.
-5 °C - 35 °C
10 kg

TL-BA020

TL-BA030
CAPACITY:
MIN. HEIGHT:
MAX. HEIGHT
DIAMETER OF PADS:
WORKING PRESSURE:
WORKING TEMPERATURE:
WEIGHT:

3000 kg
140 mm
380mm
240 mm
8 Bar Max.
-5 °C - 35 °C
20 kg

TL-BA080
CAPACITY:
MIN. HEIGHT:
MAX. HEIGHT:
DIAMETER OF PADS:
WORKING PRESSURE:
WORKING TEMPERATURE:
WEIGHT:

8000 kg
140 mm
380 mm
440 mm
8 Bar Max.
-5 °C - 35 °C
30 kg

8,0 T

3,0 T

2,0 T

TL-BA045
CAPACITY:
MIN. HEIGHT:
MAX. HEIGHT:
DIAMETER OF PADS:
WORKING PRESSURE:
WORKING TEMPERATURE:
WEIGHT:

4500 kg
140 mm
380 mm
340 mm
8 Bar Max.
-5 °C - 35 °C
23 kg

4,5 T

AIR JACKS

1.0NORTEC, Obornicka 227, 60-650 Poznań, www.nortec.com.pl, biuro@nortec.com.pl, infolinia: 801521522Nortec Sp. z o.o., Rabowice k / Poznania, ul.Świerkowa 32, www.nortec-pro.com, biuro@nortec-com.pl
1.1


